CMC #7687055 INV HOTTA GNMA # 344169

05-25-94A10:14 RCVD Volmay Page 81567 ASSIGNMENT OF MORTAGE/SECURITY INSTRUMENT/DEED OF TRUST 16461

KNOW ALL MEN BY THESE PRESENTS, that Chemical Bank, for valuable consideration, the receipt of which is hereby acknowledged, does hereby sell, assign, transfer and set over unto Chemical Mortgage Company whose mailing address is 200 Old Wilson Bridge Rd. Worthington, OH. a certain Mortgage Deed/Security Instrument/Deed of Trust bearing the date of the <u>G</u> day of October, 1992, executed and delivered to Town And Country Mortgase, Inc. by <u>Clifford T. Bartlett and Kimber L. Bartlerr</u> and recorded in Mortgage Record Volume MG2, page 24797, Klamoth the 22 day of October, 1992, together with the Promissory Note secured thereby and regetted to therein; all sums of money due and to become due thereon.

IN WITNESS THEREOF, Chemical Bank has caused this Assignment to be executed for and on behalf by its official thereunto duly authorized and its corporate seal

to be hereto affixed on the _______day of ______November ____, 1992

IN THE PRESENCE OF Margene Roddey

STATE OF OHIO COUNTY OF FRANKLIN

0,03

BY: David Bear ITS: Authorized Off1

Before me, a Notary Public in and for said county, personally appeared David Bean to me known to me to be the person who, as Authorized Officer of Chemical Bank, the corporation which executed the foregoing instrument, signed the same and acknowledged to me that he did so sign said instrument in the name and upon babals of and corporation as such officers that the same is his free act and deed as behalf of said corporation as such officer; that the same is his free act and deed as such officer; and the free and corporate act and deed of said corporation; that he was duly authorized thereunto by its Board of Directors; and that the seal affixed to

S.S.

IN TESTIMONY WHEREOF, I have hereunto subscribed my name, and affixed official seal, at Columbus, Ohio, this

	day of, 1992 .
WHEN RECORDED, RETURN TO CHEMICAL MORTGAGE COMPAN P.O. BOX 341830 COLUMBUS, OH 43234-9909	
This instrument was prepared by: Chemical Mortgage Company 200 Old Wilson Bridge Road Worthington, Ohio 43085-8500	NIKKI MONTGOMERY NOTARY PUBLIC-STATE OF OHIO MY COMMISSION EXPIRES NOVEMBER 14, 1994
STATE OF OREGON: COUNTY OF KLAMATH: Filed for record at request of Chem: of May A.D. 19 94	
	Ical Mtge. Co. the25th day 10:14 o'clockAM., and duly recorded in VolM94, day gages on Page16461 M94, Evelyn Biehn * County Clerk * County Clerk By
	OREGON